
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  3 09/30/2018

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2018 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000CB Owner: Levert St. John, LLC.

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000CB Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 003-0006  396.0  39.6  59.2  63.6  18.2  15.43  84.78  2.000  16.26  13.23  14.22  217.78  217.78  387.0 

 2 003-0007  361.0  36.1  47.4  66.6  18.6  16.13  86.72  2.000  15.48  12.97  19.60  206.26  206.26  354.0 

 3 003-0011  396.0  39.6  48.0  61.4  17.2  14.95  86.92  5.000  14.04  11.71  21.63  181.84  181.84  378.0 

 4 003-0013  336.0  33.6  48.2  63.0  18.0  15.29  84.94  2.000  15.21  12.54  18.00  200.90  200.90  328.0 

 5 003-0016  298.0  29.8  42.6  57.4  17.0  13.99  82.29  2.000  14.13  11.35  18.85  177.81  177.81  291.0 

 6 003-0021  348.0  34.8  49.6  65.5  18.2  15.89  87.31  3.000  15.45  13.06  17.81  212.35  212.35  336.0 

 7 003-0022  324.0  32.4  45.0  62.5  17.6  15.20  86.36  3.000  14.64  12.29  19.12  196.59  196.59  313.0 

 8 003-0029  295.0  29.5  46.0  61.9  17.9  15.03  83.97  1.000  15.23  12.50  16.86  201.94  201.94  291.0 

 9 003-0030  349.0  34.9  47.4  58.6  16.5  14.31  86.73  4.000  13.70  11.50  19.61  183.04  183.04  334.0 

 10 003-0041  388.0  38.8  48.8  56.5  16.3  13.81  84.72  8.000  13.38  10.91  21.03  168.49  168.49  358.0 

 11 003-0054  395.0  39.5  51.4  62.3  17.7  15.14  85.54  2.000  14.88  12.22  19.27  192.94  192.94  387.0 

 12 003-0066  355.0  35.5  51.0  63.8  18.1  15.48  85.52  3.000  15.46  12.79  17.40  206.45  206.45  343.0 

 13 003-0252  349.0  34.9  51.0  56.1  16.1  13.72  85.22  6.000  13.67  11.28  17.78  181.18  181.18  324.0 

 14 003-0258  360.0  36.0  53.4  64.3  17.9  15.61  87.21  5.000  15.50  13.05  16.36  214.64  214.64  339.0 

 15 003-0266  323.0  32.3  48.8  58.9  16.3  14.40  88.34  2.000  13.82  11.88  17.51  195.37  195.37  315.0 

 16 003-0273  332.0  33.2  51.4  63.0  17.2  15.34  89.19  3.000  14.81  12.83  16.36  214.07  214.07  319.0 

 17 003-0277  348.0  34.8  53.2  64.5  17.5  15.69  89.66  3.000  15.17  13.17  16.06  220.58  220.58  335.0 

 18 003-0286  336.0  33.6  51.4  51.2  14.2  12.62  88.87  8.000  12.07  10.41  17.51  171.47  171.47  301.0 

 19 003-0293  331.0  33.1  53.2  63.3  16.8  15.44  91.90  3.000  14.61  13.05  15.52  222.65  222.65  318.0 

 20 003-0299  318.0  31.8  51.0  61.7  17.6  15.00  85.23  1.000  15.23  12.64  15.75  207.49  207.49  314.0 

 21 003-0307  337.0  33.7  53.4  64.8  17.8  15.74  88.43  2.000  15.53  13.32  15.35  223.16  223.16  328.0 

 22 003-0315  345.0  34.5  46.8  67.3  18.5  16.30  88.11  2.000  15.45  13.19  19.09  212.87  212.87  337.0 

 23 003-0320  325.0  32.5  51.0  63.7  18.0  15.46  85.89  3.000  15.56  12.99  15.97  213.47  213.47  312.0 

 24 003-0327  290.0  29.0  46.8  61.8  18.5  14.97  80.92  3.000  15.88  12.57  16.05  200.55  200.55  278.0 

 25 003-0333  408.0  40.8  49.4  57.4  16.6  14.01  84.40  3.000  13.58  10.98  21.61  167.74  167.74  397.0 

 26 003-0340  333.0  33.3  48.8  62.9  17.8  15.28  85.84  3.000  15.11  12.59  17.58  203.64  203.64  321.0 

**AVERAGE **  345.0  34.5  49.8  61.7  17.4  15.01  86.26  3.231  14.76  12.33  17.81  199.26  199.26  332.2 

TRACT NO.: 32000CB CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer Wt ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 199.26
Ct

TRS:  199.26

PH

 1 003-0006  81,280  28,240  53,040  26.5200  5,284.4 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M523 V32000-LAI Y

 2 003-0007  83,780  28,900  54,880  27.4400  5,467.7 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M516 V32000-LAQ Y

 3 003-0011  78,700  27,460  51,240  25.6200  5,105.0 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M526 V32000-LAP Y

 4 003-0013  82,700  29,280  53,420  26.7100  5,322.2 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M525 V32000-LAQ Y

 5 003-0016  83,220  27,480  55,740  27.8700  5,553.4 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M530 V32000-LAI Y
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 6 003-0021  85,220  27,400  57,820  28.9100  5,760.6 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M527 V32000-LAI Y

 7 003-0022  83,280  26,520  56,760  28.3800  5,655.0 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M529 V32000-LAM Y

 8 003-0029  89,880  29,780  60,100  30.0500  5,987.8 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M55 V32000-LAI Y

 9 003-0030  85,000  27,380  57,620  28.8100  5,740.7 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M524 V32000-LAM Y

 10 003-0041  86,380  28,620  57,760  28.8800  5,754.6 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M522 V32000-LAI Y

 11 003-0054  80,240  24,960  55,280  27.6400  5,507.5 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M521 V32000-LAI Y

 12 003-0066  85,960  29,720  56,240  28.1200  5,603.2 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M52 V32000-LAI Y

 13 003-0252  87,560  29,060  58,500  29.2500  5,828.4 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-9 V32000-LAQ Y

 14 003-0258  84,180  26,400  57,780  28.8900  5,756.6 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-7 V32000-LAQ Y

 15 003-0266  86,040  29,120  56,920  28.4600  5,670.9 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-8 V32000-LAQ Y

 16 003-0273  89,720  28,580  61,140  30.5700  6,091.4 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-11 V32000-LAQ Y

 17 003-0277  85,860  29,360  56,500  28.2500  5,629.1 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-13 V32000-LAQ Y

 18 003-0286  82,500  26,580  55,920  27.9600  5,571.3 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-12 V32000-LAQ Y

 19 003-0293  85,360  28,020  57,340  28.6700  5,712.8 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-28 V32000-LAQ Y

 20 003-0299  82,480  28,020  54,460  27.2300  5,425.8 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-20 V32000-LAQ Y

 21 003-0307  87,080  26,480  60,600  30.3000  6,037.6 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-14 V32000-LAQ Y

 22 003-0315  74,800  29,240  45,560  22.7800  4,539.1 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-10 V32000-LAQ Y

 23 003-0320  79,180  29,360  49,820  24.9100  4,963.6 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-15 V32000-LAQ Y

 24 003-0327  88,840  29,320  59,520  29.7600  5,930.0 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-18 V32000-LAQ Y

 25 003-0333  84,540  26,960  57,580  28.7900  5,736.7 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-4 V32000-LAQ Y

 26 003-0340  83,520  27,340  56,180  28.0900  5,597.2 Y  0 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-6 V32000-LAQ Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  2,187,300  729,580  1,457,720  728.8600  145,232.6  87,139.56 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000CB GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 2,187,300  729,580  1,457,720  728.8600  145,232.6  87,139.56 

 3,511,260  1,166,740  2,344,520  1,172.2600  232,046.5  139,227.90  2.859  14.89  12.30  17.68  197.95  197.95 
 3.231  14.76  12.33  17.81  199.26  199.26

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 199.26  0.00

HG

TONS
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TOTAL PAGE

 2018 

Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

32000CB Levert St. John, LLC.  1,172.26  232,046.5  197.95 1,172.26  0.00  1,172.26  139,227.90

FARMER Grand Total:  1,172.26  232,046.5  197.95 1,172.26 0.00 1,172.26  139,227.90

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 2,187,300  729,580  1,457,720  728.8600  145,232.6  87,139.56  3.231  14.76  12.33  17.81  199.26  199.26

 3,511,260  1,166,740  2,344,520  1,172.2600  232,046.5  139,227.90  2.859  14.89  12.30  17.68  197.95  197.95

 35,954,680  14,530,380  21,424,300  10,712.1500  2,007,288.4  1,204,373.04  3.816  14.15  11.68  17.87  187.38  187.38 

 57,723,380  23,269,600  34,453,780  17,226.8900  3,195,634.3  1,917,380.58  3.391  14.18  11.60  17.79  185.50  185.50 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 26 

 42 

 28.0331 

 27.9110  0.00

 412 

 666 

 26.0004 

 25.8662 

-0.590

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

 0.61  0.65 -0.06 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

-0.530  0.72  0.70 -0.11

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

Y-T-D

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

82.00%  729.00  728.8600  0.0000  0.1400 Under Under Under

 1,172.2600  0.0000  95,000 1.23% -15 -1  0

 729 

 1,172 

M

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

82.00%  10,712.1500 

 17,226.8900  1,377,314

 11,070

 1.25%

 358 

Tons

 0.00

HG-Farmer

TONS

10/1/2018  12:09:29PM Page 3 of 3C:\Users\lasuca\AppData\Local\Apps\2.0\QNWE1RAT.6AT\8EZ4LYAW.88V\main..tion_10528f4e49f8b70a_0003.0001_d99c18eb8bb0a7c0\DailyMenu\Reports\DTRPublic.rpt


